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Fly with Confidence ®

REDWINGS AEROTECHNIQUE PRIVATE
LIMITED

BASIC MAINTENANCE TRAINING ORGANIZATION CAR-147

APPROVED BY DGCA, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION, GOVT. OF INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2026-27

Aircraft Maintenance Engineering License Training for Licensing of Aircraft
Maintenance Engineering as per CAR-147 basics and CAR-66 along with
Bachelor of Engineering Degree in Aeronautical from Sri SATYA SAIl University
of Technology and Medical Science, Sehore (M.P) approved by AICTE, UGC Govt.

of India.
S.No Course Duration Total Fees (INR)
1) Basic Aircraft Maintenance 3-Years
Engineering Mechanical (Cat. B1.2)
2) OEPT (Operational Environment 1-Years Rs. 5'70'000/'
Practical Training) (For 4 Years 6 Month )
3) Type Training or Specific Aircraft 6- months
Exam
Or
S.No Course Duration Total Fees (INR)
1) Basic Aircraft Maintenance 3-Years
Engineering Mechanical (Cat.B1.1) or
Avionics (Cat.B2
(Cat.B2) Rs.7,50,000/-
2) OEPT (Operational Environment 2-Years (For 5 Years)
Practical Training)
3) Type Training Fees 6- Months As per the Aircraft Type or
Model Fees




FEES BREAKUP FOR MECHANICAL CAT.B1.2

S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs 20,000/-
2) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs 1,50,000/-
3) Library Fee (Before joining or at the time of joining) Rs 5000/-
4) Uniform Fee (Before joining or at the time of joining) Rs 5000/-
5) Tuition Fee SEM-1 (At the time of joining) Rs 60,000/-
6) Tuition Fee SEM-2(before commencing of 2nd Semester) Rs 60,000/-
Rs 3,00,000/-
TOTAL ( Three Lakh Only)
S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) Tuition Fee SEM-3 (before commencing of 3rd Semester Rs 60,000/-
2) Tuition Fee SEM-4 (before commencing of 4th Semester) Rs 60,000/.
OEPT (Operational Environment Practical Training) S 60, )
FEE (30,000/- + GST 18% )
Rs 1,50,000/-
TOTAL (One Lakh fifty Thousand
only)
S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) Tuition Fee SEM-5(before commencing of 5th Semester) Rs 60,000/-
2) Tuition Fee SEM-6(before commencing of 6th Semester) Rs 60,000/
Rs 1,20,000/-
TOTAL (One Lakh twenty Thousand
only)
S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) 1Year OEPT (Operational Environment Practical Training) FREE OF COST




FEES BREAK UP FOR CAT.B1.1/B2

FIRST YEAR

S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs 30,000/-
2) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs 1,50,000/-
3) Library Fee (Before joining or at the time of joining) Rs 5000/-
4) Uniform Fee (Before joining or at the time of joining) Rs 5000/-
5) Tuition Fee SEM-1 (At the time of joining) Rs 75,000/-
6) Tuition Fee SEM-2(before commencing of 2nd Semester) Rs 75,000/-
TOTAL Rs 3,40,000/-
( Three Lakh Fourty
Thousand Only)
S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) Tuition Fee SEM-3 (before commencing of 3rd Semester Rs 75,000/-
2) OEPT (Operational Environment Practical Training) Rs 110,000/~
FEE SEM-4 (before commencing of 4th Semester) s 119,
(+GST18%)
3) Tuition Fee SEM-4(before commencing of 4th Semester) Rs 75,000/-
Rs 2,60,000/-
TOTAL (Two Lakh Sixty Thousand
only)
S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) Tuition Fee SEM-5 (before commencing of 5th Semester Rs 75,000/-
2) Tuition Fee SEM-6 (before commencing of 6th Semester) Rs 75,000/-
Rs 1,50,000/-

TOTAL

(One Lakh Fifty Thousand
only)




FOURTH YEAR

S.No

DESCRIPTION

FEES(INR)

1) 02 Year OEPT (Operational Environment Practical Training)

FREE OF COST

DEGREE PROGRAM

(BE-AERONAUTICAL/MECH./CSE/EC) / (B.Sc. CS/IT/EC)

DEGREE PROGRAMME | DURATION | TOTAL FEES (INR) | UNIVERSITY DETAIL
B.E./AERONAUTICAL SRI SATYA SAI
APPROVRED BY AICTE, 4 Years Rs 1,60,000/- UNIVERSITY OF
UGC GOVT. OF INDIA TECHNOLOGY &

MEDICAL SCIENCE
, SEHORE (M.P)

DEGREE PROGRAMME | DURATION | TOTAL FEES (INR) | UNIVERSITY DETAIL
B.Sc in CS/EC/IT SRI SATYA SAIl
APPROVRED BY 3 Years Rs 75,000/- UNIVERSITY OF
UGC GOVT. OF TECHNOLOGY &
INDIA MEDICAL SCIENCE

, SEHORE (M.P)

UNIVERSITY FEE BREAKUP - B.E./AERONAUTICAL

S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) B.E./AERONAUTICAL BEFORE COMMENCING 1st YEAR Rs 40,000/-
2) B.E./AERONAUTICAL COMMENCING 2nd YEAR Rs 40,000/-
3) B.E./AERONAUTICAL COMMENCING 3rd YEAR Rs 40,000/-
4) B.E./AERONAUTICAL COMMENCING 4th YEAR Rs 40,000/'
TOTAL (OH'fil’h‘:sgy:y?fo?s/;m




UNIVERSITY FEE BREAKUP - B.Sc in CS/EC/IT

S.No DESCRIPTION FEES(INR)
1) B.Sc BEFORE COMMENCING 1st YEAR Rs 25,000/-
2) B.Sc BEFORE COMMENCING 2nd YEAR Rs 25,000/-
3) B.Sc BEFORE COMMENCING 3rd YEAR Rs 25,000/-
Rs 75,000/
TOTAL ( Seventy Five Thousand
Only)

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA:

Educational Qualification: 10+2 passed with PCM or Diploma/B.Tech/B. E
in any stream approved by AICTE, Govt. of India

Medical Requirements: Candidate should not have any physical
disabilities and color blindness.

NOTE:

1. GST& other Govt. taxes (if applicable) should be paid in addition to be above
mentioned fees as per Govt. norms.

2. Candidate has to pay type rating course fee extra as per organization fees
structure for category B1.1/ B2 as per aircraft model/ Type/ series.

3. Tuition fees have to be paid as per fee structure on time (If not paid, fine Rs.100
will be charged per day).

4. Candidate has to bear the cost of lodging, boarding and traveling to the site of
practical maintenance facilities or OEPT. The candidates will be provided
complete assistance before & during their stay at such facilities.

5. University Tuition fee will be paid by the student to university authorities.

6. All the examination fees either DGCA Module or University Semester Exam
and University registration fee will be paid by student.

7. Books & Air Notes fee amount Rs. 10000 only paid by student separately for full
course.

8. Bus fee for university may be applicable as per university rule.

DECLARATION

| Mr./Ms. Son/Daughter of Mr.
here by declares that | have decided to undergo AME CAT. B1.2/ B1.1/ B2 license

Course + B.E. Aeronautical / Mech./CSE/EC/B.Sc.CS/IT/EC and agreed to pay
all the fees as described in fee structure for Session 2026-27 along with all terms and
conditions as mentioned above.

Date: Place:

Student’s Sign: Parent’s Sign:




